ST JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

PO Box 415 Guppy Street

PEMBERTON WA 6260 Phone: (08) 97761180 Email: admin@stj.wa.edu.au



FEE SCHEDULE 2025

The school fees are set annually by the School Advisory Council. 2025 fees are as follows:

Kindy/Year 6 **Fees** 1st child \$300 per annum 2nd child \$240 per annum 3rd child \$180 per annum 4th & subsequent child

HHC Discount - eligible families will pay the following in fees:

\$ nil

\$300 per annum 1st child 2nd child \$240 per annum 3rd child \$180 per annum

If a family has a current Health Care Card the school asks for families to provide the details.

Swimming Bus & Pool Entry-Pre-primary to Year 6 \$ 60 per child per year Camp Fees - Year 6 \$ 400 Camp Fees – Year 4/5 \$ 110 **Building Levy** \$ 90 per family per year

^{*} Sibling discounts also considers siblings who are enrolled at Kearnan College, Manjimup.

^{*} Payment: via BPay on regular instalments, per term or one payment. Details will be on the fees statement.